
 

 

Bearkat Marching Band 
2020 Performance Schedule  

(as of 8/6/2020) 
Bold print = full BMB 

Dress rehearsals are held on the mornings of football games and exhibitions 

 

Event   Date   Time  Location  
 

Drum Line/Color Guard Camps  Thurs-Sun, Aug 6-9 All day  online 

Summer Band dorm check-in (optional) Sun, Aug 9  2-4 PM  various dorms 

Summer Band orientation meeting Sun, Aug 9  6:30 PM Zoom     

|No game (SHSU @ Nicholls)   Saturday, Sept. 19 

|No game (SHSU @ Incarnate Word) Saturday, Sept. 26 

Firefest Pep Rally   Thursday, Oct. 1 TBA  SHSU – Bowers Stadium 

SHSU vs. SFA Battle of the Piney Woods Saturday, Oct. 3  All day   NRG Stadium 

Bearkat Family pep rally (pep band) Friday, October 9  6:30 approx 

SHSU vs. Abilene Christian  Saturday, Oct. 10 2:00 PM SHSU – Bowers Stadium 

|No game (SHSU @ Northwestern)  Saturday, Oct. 17 

Homecoming Pep Rally (Pep Band)  Monday, Oct. 19  Noon  The Mall/LSC area  

   Homecoming Parade    Thursday, Oct. 22 6:30 PM  19th Street  

|No game     Saturday, Oct 31 

   Distinguished Alumni Gala (Pep Band) Friday, Oct. 23  8:30 PM  LSC Ballroom 

SHSU vs. McNeese - Homecoming Saturday, Oct. 24 2:00 PM SHSU – Bowers Stadium 

SHSU vs. ?TBA    Saturday, Oct 31 12:00 PM SHSU – Bowers Stadium 

SHSU vs. Central Arkansas  Saturday, Nov. 7  12:00 PM SHSU – Bowers Stadium 

Leadership Auditions   Begin Mon Nov 9 

|No game (SHSU @ Lamar)  Saturday, Nov 14 

|No game (SHSU @ Houston Baptist) Saturday, Nov 21 

BMB Leadership Transition Dinner TBA   TBA  Mama Juanitas 

 FCS Playoffs, First Round *  Saturday Nov. 28 TBA 

 FCS Playoffs, Second Round *  Fri/Sat, Dec 4 - 5 TBA 

 FCS Quarter Final *   Fri/Sat, Dec 11 - 12 TBA 

 FCS Semifinal *    Fri/Sat, Dec 18 - 19 TBA 

 National Championship **  Fri/Sat, Jan 9  TBA  Frisco, TX  

 

*The sites for the first round through semifinal games will be announced less than a week in advance, determined primarily by our 

team’s ranking during each week of playoffs.  If the games are at Bowers, attendance is required for all BMB members.  
**Attendance is required for all BMB members if we advance to the national championship.   
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